GC Accessories
259
Vespel ferrules
Straight  ferrules
Short  ferrules
Reducing ferrules
Ordering Information
Description QTY Varian No. Part No.
40% Graphite/ 60% Vespel Ferrules
1/16” to 0.3mm, for 0.18mm and smaller ID columns 10 CR213103 063M-3016
1/16” to 0.425mm, for 0.25mmID columns 10 CR213104 063M-3026
1/16” to 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 CR213105 063M-3036
1/16” to 0.8mm, for 0.53mmID columns 10 CR213108 063M-3046
1/16” to 1.0mm, for 0.65mmID columns 10 CR213110 063M-3056
1/16” to 1.2mm, for 0.75mmID columns 10 CR213112 063M-3066
1/16” 2-hole, 0.425mm, for 0.25mmID columns 10 CR213124 063M-3076
1/16” 2-hole, 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 CR213125 063M-3086
1/16” to 0.425mm Short, for 0.25mmID columns 10 CR213164 063M-3096
1/16” to 0.5mm Short, for 0.32mmID columns 10 CR213165 063M-3106
1/16” to 0.8mm Short, for 0.53mmID columns 10 CR213168 063M-3116
1/16” Straight 10 063M-3126
1/8” Straight 10 CR213200 063M-3136
1/4” Straight 10 CR213400 063M-3146
1/8” Reducing to 0.425mm, for 0.25mmID columns 10 CR213204 063M-3156
1/8” Reducing to 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 CR213205 063M-3166
1/8” Reducing to 0.8mm, for 0.53mmID columns 10 CR213208 063M-3176
1/8” Reducing to 1/16” for 1/16”OD columns 10 063M-3186
1/8” Reducing to 2-hole, 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 063M-3196
1/4” Reducing to 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 CR213405 063M-3206
1/4” Reducing to 6mm, for 1/16”OD tubing 10 063M-3216
1/4” Reducing to 0.8mm, for 0.53mmID columns 10 063M-3226
1/4” Reducing to 1/16”, for 1/16”OD tubing 10 063M-3236
1/4” Reducing to 1/8”, for 1/8”OD tubing 10 063M-3246
1/16” Blank, no holes 10 CR2131XX 063M-3256
1/8” Blank, no holes 10 063M-3266
1/4” Blank, no holes 10 063M-3276
Vespel Ferrules
1/16” to 0.3mm, for 0.18mm and smaller ID columns 10 CR212103 063M-4016
1/16” to 0.425mm, for 0.25mmID columns 10 CR212104 063M-4026
1/16” to 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 CR212105 063M-4036
1/16” to 0.8mm, for 0.53mmID columns 10 CR212108 063M-4046
1/16” to 1.0mm, for 0.65mmID columns 10 063M-4056
1/16” to 1.2mm, for 0.75mmID columns 10 063M-4066
1/16” 2-hole, 0.425mm, for 0.25mmID columns 10 063M-4076
1/16” 2-hole, 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 CR212125 063M-4086
1/16” Straight 10 063M-4096
1/8” Straight 10 063M-4106
1/4” Straight 10 063M-4116
1/8” Reducing to 0.425mm, for 0.25mmID columns 10 063M-4126
1/8” Reducing to 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 063M-4136
1/8” Reducing to 0.8mm, for 0.53mmID columns 10 063M-4146
1/8” Reducing to 1/16” for 1/16”OD columns 10 063M-4156
1/8” Reducing to 2-hole, 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 063M-4166
1/4” Reducing to 0.5mm, for 0.32mmID columns 10 063M-4176
1/4” Reducing to 6mm, for 1/16”OD tubing 10 063M-4186
1/4” Reducing to 0.8mm, for 0.53mmID columns 10 063M-4196
1/4” Reducing to 1/16”, for 1/16”OD tubing 10 063M-4206
1/4” Reducing to 1/8”, for 1/8”OD tubing 10 063M-4216
1/16” Blank, no holes 10 063M-4226
1/8” Blank, no holes 10 063M-4236
1/4” Blank, no holes 10 063M-4246
Varian Supplies/Parts